

TRACTOQUIP OF MIAMI INC

INVOICE

7012 NW 50 STREET
MIAMI FLORIDA 33166
TEL: 305-477-4440
FAX: 305-591-1579

DATE	INVOICE
12/11/2024	28434

BILL TO
NEXUS TRADING LTD JASMINE COTTAGE MARSH GREEN EDENBRIDGE, KENT TN8 5QN U.K

SHIP TO
NEXUS TRADING LTD C/O: STEDER GROUP B.V DIENSTRAAT 15 3161 GN RHOON THE NETHERLANDS

P.O. NUMBER	SHIP	VIA
	12/11/2024	

ITEM	QUAN...	DESCRIPTION	PART #	PRICE EACH	AMOUNT
1	100	FUSE	57M7689	1.06	106.00
2	100	FUSE	57M7690	1.57	157.00
3	100	FUSE	57M7691	1.40	140.00
4	100	FUSE	57M8163	0.60	60.00
5	20	ELBOW	AR26670	13.60	272.00
6	3	SEAL	RE44574	17.00	51.00
7	50	NOZZLE	RE48786	55.25	2,762.50
8	10	GASKET	R81275	2.98	29.80
9	10	HOUSING	R131016	39.95	399.50
10	6	O RING	R111006	7.22	43.32
11	6	FILTER	AL150288	29.75	178.50
12	2	ROD	AL158230	136.00	272.00
13	6	ALTERNATOR	AH165975	170.00	1,020.00
14	4	SOLENOID	RE502473	357.00	1,428.00
15	10	STRAINER	AT205066	187.00	1,870.00
16	3	SEAL	RE516553	17.00	51.00
17	25	FILTER	0060017859	15.30	382.50
18	10	BOWL	0060031861	38.25	382.50
19	10	SWITCH	0360010907	24.65	246.50
20	6	SWITCH	0360010935	55.25	331.50
21	6	SWITCH	0360019863	80.75	484.50
22	10	HORN	0360029655	63.75	637.50
23	10	SWITCH	0360038319	29.75	297.50
24	6	SENSOR	0361338978	72.25	433.50
25	4	O RING	0490033472	6.38	25.52
26	10	CARTRIDGE	0630005857	637.50	6,375.00
27	100	FILTER	RE62424	19.55	1,955.00
28	6	SEAL	AT124535	29.75	178.50
29	2	SEAL	AH128391	21.25	42.50

TOTAL

TRACTOQUIP OF MIAMI INC

INVOICE

7012 NW 50 STREET
MIAMI FLORIDA 33166
TEL: 305-477-4440
FAX: 305-591-1579

DATE	INVOICE
12/11/2024	28434

BILL TO
NEXUS TRADING LTD JASMINE COTTAGE MARSH GREEN EDENBRIDGE, KENT TN8 5QN U.K

SHIP TO
NEXUS TRADING LTD C/O: STEDER GROUP B.V DIENSTRAAT 15 3161 GN RHOON THE NETHERLANDS

P.O. NUMBER	SHIP	VIA
	12/11/2024	

ITEM	QUAN...	DESCRIPTION	PART #	PRICE EACH	AMOUNT
30	2	PRIMER	RE500376	123.25	246.50
31	5	KIT	CB11257801	68.00	340.00
32	10	SEAL KIT	CB11460714	83.30	833.00
33	6	SEAL KIT	CB11461889	55.25	331.50
34	4	SEAL KIT	CB11462138	21.25	85.00
35	1	CUP	0121328368	102.00	102.00
36	2	STARTER	0470024790	416.50	833.00
37	2	COMPRESOR	0721324822	722.50	1,445.00
38	6	BUSHING	0830040924	21.25	127.50
39	6	BUSHING	0830041314	17.00	102.00
40	1	HOSE	0880203261	70.00	70.00
41	8	BELT	R123461	27.50	220.00
42	6	SEAL	CB11484361	72.00	432.00
43	5	HOSE	0880054255	15.00	75.00
44	6	HOSE	0880054285	80.00	480.00
45	3	HOSE	RE503208	56.00	168.00
46	3	CONE	JD7228	25.00	75.00
47	7	SPACER	841308700	32.69	228.83
			2 PALLETS TOTAL G.W 550LBS		
			TOTAL		\$26,807.47